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Receipts and payments accounts
For the period

from

Period Starl Daie

to
Period end date

Dav Monlh Yeat f)av M6nlh Year

01 April 20L4 31 March 2015

Unrestdcted Restricted
funds funds

€c

Expendable
endowment

funds
e

Permanent
endowment

funds

f,

Total funds Total funds
March 2015 March 2014

Gf

19,s03

25,000

1.423

4

3,479

49,i153

25,272

100

1,169

73

865

27,479

A2 Receipts from asset &
investment sal€s

42,799

200

42,999

47.004

200

47,204

Asrransfercto/(from)funds I -ll -ll - l I _ll.T] l.T]
surptus/(dencit)rorrear[ffil .ll' -l I .lrur-;l

Total payments

Net receipb / (payments)

leroceedsfromsateoffixedassets I l f-----l l---l [---l l--------:l l-----I
lProceedstromsateofinvestments I -ll -ll -l I -ll -ll -l|----I l--___--I r-_----r [----__-I r-__--__l

rot trece,Rt"@ f---l f----l l------l T 4r,4ssl l----A/r/iil
A3 Payments

Expenses for fu ndraising activities

Sross trading paymenls

lnvestment management costs
)aymenls relating directly to charitable
rctivities 42,799
Srants and donations

sovemance costs:

Audit / independent examinatior 200
Preparation of annual accounts

Legal costs

Other

A3 Sub total 42,999

A4 Payments relating to asset and
investment movemonts
Purchases of fixed assets

Purchase of investments

A4 Sub total
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